1 of 8+GF+ SIGNET 3-7002 Vortex Flow Sensor
‡ SIGNET 7002 Vortex Flow Sensor ENGLISH
15 x I.D. 5 x I.D.
90° Elbow
10 x I.D. 5 x I.D.
Inlet Outlet
Flange
20 x I.D. 5 x I.D.

-
+GF+ SIGNET 7002 Vortex Flow Sensors
Part Number Code Description
3-7002-2AF 159 000 657 High-Purity 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-2AFI 159 000 658 High-Purity 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ISO
3-7002-2AW 159 000 661 High-Purity 3” (d90/DN80) Wafer
3-7002-2BF 159 000 662 High-Purity 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-2BFI 159 000 663 High-Purity 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ISO
3-7002-2BW 159 000 666 High-Purity 4” (d110/DN100) Wafer
3-7002-3AF 159 000 667 PVDF 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-3AFI 159 000 668 PVDF 3” (d90/DN80) Flange, ISO
3-7002-3AW 159 000 671 PVDF 3” (d90/DN80) Wafer
3-7002-3BF 159 000 672 PVDF 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ANSI
3-7002-3BFI 159 000 673 PVDF 4” (d110/DN100) Flange, ISO
3-7002-3BW 159 000 676 PVDF 4” (d110/DN100) Wafer
Accessories
Part Number Code Description
3-8550-1 159 000 210 Flow Transmitter for Field Mount
3-8550-2 159 000 212 Flow Transmitter with 2 Relays for Field Mount